MARCA

APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BETA
ITALJET
ITALJET
MALAGUTI

Area 51

Gulliver Lc

Mc Gulliver

Moijito 2T Hiper2
Mojito Custom 2T
Mojito RetrA2 2T
Rally Lc DD

Rally Lc DT

SR Air

SR Liquid Coled
SR Netscaper AIR DT
SR Stealth LC DD
Sonic

Sonic GP LC
Scarabeo 2T

491 RR

491 Racing

491 SP

491 Sport

K2

K2 LC

Naked E1

K2

ARK LC DD
Dragster
Millenium 2T
Centro SL / SL Kat.

MODELLO

CANDELA DENSO W24FSR

CILINDRATA

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
100
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
100
50
50
100
50

ANNI

1998 - 2000
1995 - 2000
1999 - 2000
2004 - 2008
1999 - 2003
1999 - 2003
1996 - 1999
1996 - 1999
1993 - 1996
1994 - 1996
1997 - 1999
1997 - 1999
1998 - 2007
1998 - 2008
2000 - 2001
1999 - 2001
1997 - 1999
1999 - 2001
1997 - 1999
1998 - 1999
1998 - 1999
1999 - 2003
1999 - 2001
1996 - 2014
1998 - 2000
2000 - 2002
1994 - 2000

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
ok

RIF. OEM
AP8206871

861612

R18140011A0




MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

Ciak Master E2

Ciak Master E2.3

Ciak Mono E2

Ciak Mono E2.3

F12 Phantom Air

F12 Phantom Air E1

F12 Phantom LC

F12 Phantom LC E1

F12 Phantom LC Twin Disks
F12 Phantom R LC

F12 Phantom Rst Air E2.3
F12 Phantom Rst LC E2.3
F12 Phantom Rst LC Euro2
F12 Phantom Rst. Air E1
F12 Phantom Rst. Air E2
F12 Phantom Rst. Air E2
F12 Phantom Rst. LC E1
F12 Phantom Rst. LC E2
F15 Firefox DD/DT

Ciak

F12 Phantom

CW Booster Spirit

CW RS Booster N.G.

CW RSP Booster Rocket
CW RSX Booster Track
Flipper

Booster

Nitro

Ovetto

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
100
100
50
50
50
50
50
100
100
100

2006 - 2007
2003 - 2005
2003 - 2003
2003 - 2005
1994 - 1998
1999 - 2000
1994 - 1998
1999 - 2000
1998 - 1998
2007 - 2010
2003 - 2005
2003 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2001 - 2002
2002 - 2002
2006 - 2006
2001 - 2002
2002 - 2002
1996 - 1998
1999 - 0000
1999 - 0000
1996 - 2000
1995 - 2000
1997 - 1998
1997 - 1998
1998 - 2002
1999 - 2001
2000 - 2003
2000 - 2002

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
ok
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

71100800
71100800
71100800
71100800
71100800
71100800
71100800
71100800
71100800
71100800
71100800
71100800
71100800
71100800
71100800
71100800
71100800
71100800




PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

Ape Cross Rst/Cross Cauntry
Ape MIX/TOP/VPC/VPL/IVF
Ciao E2

Ciao E2 Var.

Ciao Euro 1

Ciao Euro 1 Var.

Ape TM

Ape TM P703V, FL, FL2
BW&#039;S

BW&#039;S Easy
BW&#039;S L

BW&#039;S NEXT GENERATION
BW&#039;S NEXT GENERATION
BW&#039;S Naked
BW&#039;S Naked
BW&#039;S Original
BW&#039;S Original E2
BW&#039;S Original SP E2
BW&#039;S R

BW&#039;S Spy

BW&E™S Bump

CSJog R

NS Aerox

NS Aerox Naked

YH Why

YH Why E2

YN Neo&#039;s

YN Neo&#039;s E2

YN Neo&#039;s Easy

50
50
50
50
50
50
220
220
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

1999 - 2013
1999 - 2017
2002 - 2004
2002 - 2004
1999 - 2001
1999 - 2001
2009 - 2015
2000 - 2005
2004 - 2015
2013 - 2015
2003 - 2004
1997 - 2002
2003 - 2006
2003 - 2008
2009 - 2015
1997 - 2001
2003 - 2003
2002 - 2002
2001 - 2001
1995 - 1998
1997 - 1998
2002 - 2015
2013 - 2016
2013 - 2016
1998 - 2002
2003 - 2013
1997 - 2001
2002 - 2015
2013 - 2015

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

438049

438049

438049

438049

438049

438049

438049

438049
947010019500
947010019500
947010019500
947010019500
947010019500
947010019500
947010019500
947010019500
947010019500
947010019500
947010019500
947010019500
947010019500
947010019500
947010019500
947010019500
947010019500
947010019500
947010019500
947010019500
947010019500




YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

YQ Aerox /R
YQ Aerox R E2
BWaE™S

YN Neo&#039;s
YQ Aerox

RD

50

50
100
100
100
250

1997 - 2002
2003 - 2012
1999 - 2001
2000 - 2002
2000 - 2003
1973 - 1974

no
no
no
no
no
no

947010019500
947010019500

947010019500




